
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No 
55 
51 
40 
18 
29 
31 
11 
100 
21 
116 
79 

77 
3 
14 
16 
33 
37 

Class 
350 ICGP 
250 ICGP 
350 ICGP 
250 ICGP 
250 ICGP 
350 ICGP 
250 ICGP 
350 ICGP 
250 ICGP 
350 ICGP 
250 ICGP 

350 ICGP 
250 ICGP 
350 ICGP 
250 ICGP 
350 ICGP 
350 ICGP 

Name 
Guy BERTIN 
Werner REUBERGER 
Bernard FAU 
Stefan TENNSTADT 
Colin SLEIGH 
William GOUGY 
Michael WILD 
Didier TERNISIEN 
Bob KELLER 
Peter HOWARTH 
Vincent LEVIEUX 

Andy MUGGLETON 
Eric SAUL 
Leif NIELSEN 
Marc AUBOIRON 
Richard PEERS-JONES 
Daniel LEVIEUX 

Nat 
FRA 
AUT 
FRA 
GER 
GBR 
FRA 
GER 
FRA 
BRA 
GBR 
FRA 

GBR 
FRA 
DK 
FRA 
GBR 
FRA 

FMN Team Motorcycle 
Kawasaki KR 
Bakker Rotax 
Morena 
Bakker Rotax 
TZ H 
TZ C 
Virus 
TZ G 
TZ H 
Sankito 
Kawasaki KR 

TZ G 
Chevallier 
Harris 
TZ H 
TZ G 
Harris 

Best Tm 
1:41.364 
1:45.765 
1:45.821 
1:48.702 
1:49.027 
1:51.313 
1:51.372 
1:51.420 
1:52.950 
1:53.745 
1:55.406 

Diff 

4.401 
4.457 
7.338 
7.663 
9.949 

10.008 
10.056 
11.586 
12.381 
14.042 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 2014 
ICGP 

2nd Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:15:01 

EMN 10/280; AA-RR-11 Grobnik 4,168 km 

30.8.2014. 12:15 


